PRODUCT GROUP
Communication, Hearing & Eye Protection
for Special Forces and Military
Southern Europe
MSA GALLET, Châtillon sur Chalaronne
Phone  + 33 (474) 55 0155
E-Mail  message@msa-gallet.fr
International Sales

Supreme Pro-X, camouflage headband
Supreme Pro neckband
Ordering information:
Ordering information:
Ordering information:
P/N Type of band Cup colour Cushion
SOR75200 Foldable leather headband Green Foam
Supreme Basic
The Supreme Basic is the entry level electronic ear muff. It is designed with standard
electronics and offers a maximum 1:1 sound reproduction (no amplification of low
sounds).
Two-way communication option
The Supreme Pro series can also be used for two-way communication by attaching a
throat microphone in the audio input (AUX) of the ear muff (3.5 mm stereo) and then
connect it to any of the Single Com PTT systems described on page 13.
The throat microphone is splash proof and has a Nexus TP120 connector for
connection to the PTT system.
This flexible system is ideal when two-way communication is only occasionally
required.
Ordering information:
P/N Type of band Cup colour Cushion
SOR75300 Foldable leather headband Green Foam
SOR75301 Foldable leather headband, with audio input (AUX) Green Foam
P/N Description Colour Connector
SOR75801 Throat microphone Black Nexus TP120
Supreme Basic, leather headband
with audio input
5
7www.msa-europe.com